

TMORA Print & Mail Membership Application

Contributor \$500 RACS Patron \$1,000 RACS Founder's Circle \$2500 RACS Partner \$5000 RACS Leadership Circle \$10,000+
○ RACS Patron \$1,000○ RACS Founder's Circle \$2500○ RACS Partner \$5000
○ RACS Patron \$1,000○ RACS Founder's Circle \$2500○ RACS Partner \$5000
○ RACS Patron \$1,000○ RACS Founder's Circle \$2500○ RACS Partner \$5000
○ RACS Patron \$1,000○ RACS Founder's Circle \$2500○ RACS Partner \$5000
○ RACS Patron \$1,000
○ Contributor \$500
nt)

Mail form and payment (if applicable) to:

The Museum of Russian Art | 5500 Stevens Ave | Minneapolis, MN 55419

Thank you for your support. Contact: Membership@tmora.org | 612.767.9989